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A000993005 BISWARUP  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  376.00  70.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161949 PRANTIK  DAS Male No  2 2 UR  8  369.00  81.71  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666637 DOLON  MAHATO Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  8  368.00  69.43  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403999 RAJIB SINGH SARDAR Male No  4  1 4 ST  4  362.00  65.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044309 SHARMILA  KUMAR Female No  5 5 UR  9  362.00  55.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317133 LAXMI  GORAIN Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  2  358.00  68.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301594 ARNAB  MANDAL Male No  7  1 7 SC  16  357.00  54.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352033 PRIYANKA KUMAR 

MAHATO

Female No  8  4 8 OBC-B  3  352.00  62.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690611 DHARMARAJ  MAHATO Male No  9  5 9 OBC-B  7  345.00  58.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342796 PRAJAKTA  MAHATO Female No  10  6 10 OBC-B  10  342.00  70.83  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491540 MADHUMITA  MAHATO Female No  11  7 11 OBC-B  5  338.00  43.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077586 ANJU  MAHTAO Female No  12  8 12 OBC-B  8  337.00  68.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474128 JEET  MANDAL Male No  13  2 13 SC  4  333.00  60.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767991 AKASH  SINGH Male No  14 14 UR  10  332.00  67.57  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001367934 TUMPA  MAHATO Female No  15  9 15 OBC-B  5  331.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437589 MAKAR  KUMAR Male No  16  10 16 OBC-B  5  330.00  57.63  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801899 MANIK  KUMAR Male No  17  11 17 OBC-B  2  330.00  48.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230160 SABUJ  KUMAR Male No  18  12 18 OBC-B  2  329.00  61.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268761 ANIMESH  GORAIN Male No  19  13 19 OBC-B  10  329.00  60.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717245 KAMDEV  MAHATO Male No  20  14 20 OBC-B  7  327.00  42.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109785 ABHIJIT  KUMBHAKAR Male No  21  15 21 OBC-B  4  325.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685801 ATANU  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  4  324.00  65.57  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321211 SUSMITA  KUIRI Female No  23  16 23 OBC-B  10  322.00  41.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568038 DEBCHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  24  17 24 OBC-B  2  317.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873928 SOROJ  MAHATO Male No  25 25 UR  17  317.00  50.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167053 SHANTA  MAJHI Male No  26  2 26 ST  10  317.00  36.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847798 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  27  18 27 OBC-B  3  316.00  38.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340469 BINATI  MAJHI Female No  28  19 28 OBC-B  2  315.00  48.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000711094 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  29  20 29 OBC-B  11  314.00  43.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241040 BASANTA  MAHATO Male No  30  21 30 OBC-B  12  314.00  40.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432310 RAJESH  TUDU Male No  31  3 31 ST  6  313.00  52.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463626 RAKHI  KUMAR Female No  32  22 32 OBC-B  14  311.00  45.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621099 SAHINI  MAHATO Female No  33  23 33 OBC-B  2  310.00  38.57  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599613 SUSEN CHANDRA MANDI Male No  34  4 34 ST  14  309.00  56.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465814 PRABIN  KUMAR Male No  35  24 35 OBC-B  10  309.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576955 SHUSHILA  KUMAR Female No  36 36 UR  6  307.00  60.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097893 NABIN KUMAR GARAIT Male No  37  3 37 SC  6  307.00  47.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759781 ANANDA  PARAMANIK Male No  38  25 38 OBC-B  8  305.00  46.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812570 PRATIVA  MAHATO Female No  39  26 39 OBC-B  8  304.00  50.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598060 MAHABIR  MAHATO Male No  40  27 40 OBC-B  11  303.00  59.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973641 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  41  28 41 OBC-B  2  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104119 PRABHAT  KUIRY Male No  42  29 42 OBC-B  6  301.00  44.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001614169 MANOJIT  MAJHI Male No  43  30 43 OBC-B  3  300.00  39.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175264 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  44  31 44 OBC-B  9  300.00  39.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250634 ASHTIK  MANDAL Male No  45  4 45 SC  14  299.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947771 ROHIT KUMAR MONDAL Male No  46 46 UR  3  299.00  50.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651298 DASHAMI  MAHATO Female No  47  32 47 OBC-B  11  298.00  64.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977354 PURAN  MAHALI Male No  48  5 48 ST  6  297.00  47.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206378 KAMALESH  MAHATA Male No  49  33 49 OBC-B  9  296.00  54.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798142 BAISAKHI  MURMU Female No  50  6 50 ST  2  296.00  46.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995085 SHOVA RANI MAHATO Female No  51  34 51 OBC-B  6  296.00  46.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497207 SUBRATA  MAJHI Male No  52  7 52 ST  7  294.00  55.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650987 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  53  35 53 OBC-B  2  294.00  48.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499284 RAJKUMAR  PARAMANIK Male No  54  36 54 OBC-B  3  293.00  48.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985301 KOYEL  PARAMANIK Female No  55  37 55 OBC-B  7  293.00  45.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284740 KALPANA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  56  38 56 OBC-B  5  290.00  38.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000667090 TANUSHREE  MAHATO Female No  57  39 57 OBC-B  2  287.00  52.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003717 RAJIB  GORAIN Male No  58 58 UR  3  287.00  35.29  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755454 MANOJIT  ROY Male No  59 59 UR  4  286.00  55.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466206 BIPADTARAN  MAHATO Male No  60  40 60 OBC-B  19  286.00  41.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251981 SATHI  KUIRI Female No  61  41 61 OBC-B  1  286.00  41.29  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330465 SURAJIT  KUMAR Male No  62  42 62 OBC-B  8  286.00  32.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857347 BIKASH  KALINDI Male No  63  5 63 SC  9  284.00  37.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514958 KALENDRA  TUDU Male No  64  8 64 ST  10  283.00  43.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621589 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  65  43 65 OBC-B  19  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483581 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  66 66 UR  3  282.00  54.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709001 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  67  44 67 OBC-B  3  282.00  44.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058350 RABINDRANATH  KUMAR Male No  68 68 UR  5  282.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012993 RIMJHIM  CHOUDHURY Female No  69 69 UR  20  281.00  53.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090571 KRISHNAPADA  HEMBRAM Male No  70  9 70 ST  13  280.00  73.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001376778 SITARAM  GORAIN Male No  71  45 71 OBC-B  2  280.00  60.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920708 HIRANMOY  MURMU Male No  72  10 72 ST  1  279.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106686 SUMAN  MURA Male No  73  11 73 ST  7  278.00  55.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133727 PRADIP  MAHATO Male No  74  46 74 OBC-B  4  278.00  55.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249455 PADMA PALASHI 

GOSWAMI

Female No  75 75 UR  1  276.00  43.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961664 AMIYA PRASAD MAHATO Male No  76  47 76 OBC-B  16  276.00  42.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928361 MITHUBALA  MAHATO Female No  77  48 77 OBC-B  1  276.00  38.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713277 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  78  49 78 OBC-B  3  275.00  39.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725202 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  79  50 79 OBC-B  3  275.00  37.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393285 HASINA  KHATUN Female No  80  1 80 OBC-A  5  274.00  57.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027906 MANAS RANJAN MAHATO Male No  81 81 UR  16  274.00  37.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978289 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  82  51 82 OBC-B  14  273.00  39.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809400 SUDARSAN  KARMAKAR Male No  83 83 UR  5  272.00  48.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756465 SABYASACHI KUMAR 

MAJHI

Male No  84  52 84 OBC-B  9  271.00  87.40  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001370869 MANJU  SARDAR Female No  85  12 85 ST  1  271.00  40.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606787 SUDIP SING LAYA Male No  86  13 86 ST  23  268.00  75.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094930 NANDALAL  KISKU Male No  87  14 87 ST  8  268.00  35.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338820 MAHESHWAR  DAS Male No  88 88 UR  3  267.00  37.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750610 ANURAG  SING Male No  89  15 89 ST  17  266.00  40.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472161 YASIN  MOMIN Male No  90  2 90 OBC-A  15  266.00  34.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710456 CHAINA  MAHATO Female No  91  53 91 OBC-B  3  265.00  36.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399380 RANJAN  MANDAL Male No  92  6 92 SC  8  264.00  43.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477171 SHIBANI  MANDI Female No  93  16 93 ST  15  264.00  38.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254326 NISHA  MAHATO Female No  94  54 94 OBC-B  7  264.00  37.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119531 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  95  55 95 OBC-B  14  263.00  58.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791396 BASANTI  SOREN Female No  96  17 96 ST  6  263.00  47.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336344 SOMNATH  MANDAL Male No  97  7 97 SC  6  263.00  42.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230003 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  98 98 UR  1  262.00  57.86  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001470245 SHUVA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  99  56 99 OBC-B  2  262.00  50.71  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390655 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  100  57 100 OBC-B  12  261.00  62.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335817 MUKESH  DIGAR Male No  101 101 UR  17  261.00  43.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701219 RAHUL  MAJHI Male No  102  58 102 OBC-B  8  260.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145067 MITHUN  SARDAR Male No  103  18 103 ST  9  260.00  52.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434420 DHANANJOY  KUMAR Male No  104  3 104 OBC-A  1  259.00  42.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051000 RATAN  GORAI Male No  105  59 105 OBC-B  9  258.00  41.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502154 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  106  60 106 OBC-B  3  258.00  39.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950681 TARUN  MAHATO Male No  107 107 UR  8  254.00  51.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931661 SINGRAI  HANSDA Male No  108 108 UR  16  254.00  46.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763706 UMAR FARUK ANSARI Male No  109  4 109 OBC-A  6  253.00  36.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531005 SHIKHA  GHOSHAL Female No  110 110 UR  4  251.00  36.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378238 FULESWARI  MAHATO Female No  111  61 111 OBC-B  7  251.00  36.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055702 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  112  62 112 OBC-B  11  250.00  44.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001507487 NAYAN  KUMAR Male No  113 113 UR  3  249.00  40.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514874 JADUNATH  TUDU Male No  114  19 114 ST  1  246.00  45.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199761 BABLU  MAJHI Male No  115  20 115 ST  1  246.00  44.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210861 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  116  63 116 OBC-B  4  246.00  40.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085419 SIMANTA  KUMAR Male No  117 117 UR  6  246.00  35.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646630 JOYPRAKASH  KUMAR Male No  118 118 UR  9  245.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287046 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  119  21 119 ST  4  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748894 SUBHALAXMI  MAHATO Female No  120  64 120 OBC-B  5  243.00  31.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328033 APARESH  MAHATO Male No  121  65 121 OBC-B  15  242.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517959 KISMAT  ANSARY Male No  122 122 UR  4  241.00  54.13  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011923 AMIYA  MANDAL Male No  123  8 123 SC  9  241.00  53.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892630 BHADARI  MAHATO Male No  124 124 UR  13  239.00  27.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410953 BISHWAPATI  MAHATO Male No  125  66 125 OBC-B  5  238.00  45.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984072 SURYA  SINGH Male No  126  22 126 ST  7  238.00  43.29  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001219914 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  127  67 127 OBC-B  11  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932572 BARSHA  SAHIS Female No  128 128 UR  2  237.00  38.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369843 RAJESH  SAREN Male No  129  23 129 ST  12  237.00  36.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909427 PRIYANKA  KUMAR Female No  130  68 130 OBC-B  2  236.00  38.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746038 PRADIP  MAHATO Male No  131 131 UR  4  236.00  30.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193521 SWARUP CHANDRA 

MAHATO

Male No  132 132 UR  6  234.00  39.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203584 DIBAKAR  MAHATO Male No  133  69 133 OBC-B  3  232.00  46.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262940 JAGRAN SING GHATUAL Male No  134 134 UR  4  232.00  32.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984342 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  135  70 135 OBC-B  6  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989320 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  136  71 136 OBC-B  18  231.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194218 KRISHNA  ORANG Male No  137 137 UR  4  230.00  34.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340020 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  138  5 138 OBC-A  1  229.00  43.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190932 PRATIMA  SOREN Female No  139  24 139 ST  3  227.00  42.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554297 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  140  72 140 OBC-B  6  227.00  35.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000965071 BIJOY  KUMAR Male No  141 141 UR  12  224.00  49.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343080 AMAR  MAHATO Male No  142  73 142 OBC-B  5  224.00  39.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445940 ASADULLAH  AZMI Male No  143  6 143 OBC-A  13  224.00  30.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096390 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  144  74 144 OBC-B  24  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439112 SUNIL  MANDI Male No  145  25 145 ST  6  223.00  45.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532372 NUPUR  SAHIS Female No  146  9 146 SC  21  221.00  38.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706940 CHHABI SING SARDAR Female No  147  26 147 ST  5  219.00  38.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656738 INDRAJIT  TUDU Male No  148 148 UR  6  217.00  32.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381779 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  149  75 149 OBC-B  8  216.00  44.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853649 NIRUPAMA  PANDA Female No  150 150 UR  11  213.00  64.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565966 GOUTAM  HEMBRAM Male No  151  27 151 ST  15  213.00  31.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992119 SUDHANSU  KUMAR Male Yes  152  76 152 OBC-B  11  212.00  84.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944002 GUHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  153 153 UR  6  210.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540817 SANCHITA  RAJAK Female No  154  10 154 SC  4  210.00  32.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001849867 HENA  KHATUN Female No  155 155 UR  5  209.00  31.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408779 DIPANKAR  BAURI Male No  156  11 156 SC  8  208.00  33.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373748 TUMPA  MAHATO Female No  157 157 UR  3  207.00  33.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055783 ARPAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  158 158 UR  7  206.00  48.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337750 SUNANDA  MAHATO Female No  159  77 159 OBC-B  9  203.00  45.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365018 DIP  MANDAL Male No  160  12 160 SC  2  199.00  81.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854948 GANESH  MURMU Male No  161  28 161 ST  3  199.00  32.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308169 RAHUL  MAJHI Male No  162  78 162 OBC-B  4  199.00  30.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342118 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  163  79 163 OBC-B  7  196.00  38.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426414 UKIL  MAJHI Male No  164  80 164 OBC-B  4  196.00  31.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900471 SATYABAN  MAJHI Male No  165  29 165 ST  5  191.00  33.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604227 SULOCHANA  MAJHI Female No  166 166 UR  12  191.00  31.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564420 ASHA  MAHATO Female No  167  81 167 OBC-B  3  189.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624193 SHANTI  RAJWAR Male No  168 168 UR  7  188.00  66.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001953090 SANJOY  MAHATO Male No  169  82 169 OBC-B  3  185.00  78.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551972 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  170  83 170 OBC-B  20  185.00  36.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349395 SAJUNA  KHATUN Female No  171  7 171 OBC-A  4  185.00  30.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072481 ASTAMI  TUDU Female No  172  30 172 ST  7  185.00  28.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370090 SUKURMONI  TUDU Female No  173  31 173 ST  3  184.00  76.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093393 BIMALA  MAJHI Female No  174  32 174 ST  6  184.00  30.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646265 DIPALI  MURMU Female No  175  33 175 ST  2  182.00  34.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881539 JHUMA  PATHAK Female No  176 176 UR  11  179.00  30.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010462 RAMNATH  HANSDA Male No  177  34 177 ST  9  179.00  27.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001393285 HASINA  KHATUN Female No  80  1 1 OBC-A  5  274.00  57.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472161 YASIN  MOMIN Male No  90  2 2 OBC-A  15  266.00  34.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434420 DHANANJOY  KUMAR Male No  104  3 3 OBC-A  1  259.00  42.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763706 UMAR FARUK ANSARI Male No  109  4 4 OBC-A  6  253.00  36.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340020 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  138  5 5 OBC-A  1  229.00  43.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445940 ASADULLAH  AZMI Male No  143  6 6 OBC-A  13  224.00  30.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349395 SAJUNA  KHATUN Female No  171  7 7 OBC-A  4  185.00  30.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000993005 BISWARUP  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  376.00  70.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666637 DOLON  MAHATO Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  8  368.00  69.43  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317133 LAXMI  GORAIN Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  2  358.00  68.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352033 PRIYANKA KUMAR 

MAHATO

Female No  8  4 4 OBC-B  3  352.00  62.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690611 DHARMARAJ  MAHATO Male No  9  5 5 OBC-B  7  345.00  58.29  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342796 PRAJAKTA  MAHATO Female No  10  6 6 OBC-B  10  342.00  70.83  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491540 MADHUMITA  MAHATO Female No  11  7 7 OBC-B  5  338.00  43.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077586 ANJU  MAHTAO Female No  12  8 8 OBC-B  8  337.00  68.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367934 TUMPA  MAHATO Female No  15  9 9 OBC-B  5  331.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437589 MAKAR  KUMAR Male No  16  10 10 OBC-B  5  330.00  57.63  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801899 MANIK  KUMAR Male No  17  11 11 OBC-B  2  330.00  48.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230160 SABUJ  KUMAR Male No  18  12 12 OBC-B  2  329.00  61.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268761 ANIMESH  GORAIN Male No  19  13 13 OBC-B  10  329.00  60.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717245 KAMDEV  MAHATO Male No  20  14 14 OBC-B  7  327.00  42.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001109785 ABHIJIT  KUMBHAKAR Male No  21  15 15 OBC-B  4  325.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321211 SUSMITA  KUIRI Female No  23  16 16 OBC-B  10  322.00  41.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568038 DEBCHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  24  17 17 OBC-B  2  317.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847798 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  27  18 18 OBC-B  3  316.00  38.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340469 BINATI  MAJHI Female No  28  19 19 OBC-B  2  315.00  48.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711094 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  29  20 20 OBC-B  11  314.00  43.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241040 BASANTA  MAHATO Male No  30  21 21 OBC-B  12  314.00  40.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463626 RAKHI  KUMAR Female No  32  22 22 OBC-B  14  311.00  45.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621099 SAHINI  MAHATO Female No  33  23 23 OBC-B  2  310.00  38.57  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465814 PRABIN  KUMAR Male No  35  24 24 OBC-B  10  309.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759781 ANANDA  PARAMANIK Male No  38  25 25 OBC-B  8  305.00  46.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812570 PRATIVA  MAHATO Female No  39  26 26 OBC-B  8  304.00  50.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598060 MAHABIR  MAHATO Male No  40  27 27 OBC-B  11  303.00  59.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973641 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  41  28 28 OBC-B  2  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000104119 PRABHAT  KUIRY Male No  42  29 29 OBC-B  6  301.00  44.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614169 MANOJIT  MAJHI Male No  43  30 30 OBC-B  3  300.00  39.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175264 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  44  31 31 OBC-B  9  300.00  39.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651298 DASHAMI  MAHATO Female No  47  32 32 OBC-B  11  298.00  64.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206378 KAMALESH  MAHATA Male No  49  33 33 OBC-B  9  296.00  54.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995085 SHOVA RANI MAHATO Female No  51  34 34 OBC-B  6  296.00  46.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650987 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  53  35 35 OBC-B  2  294.00  48.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499284 RAJKUMAR  PARAMANIK Male No  54  36 36 OBC-B  3  293.00  48.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985301 KOYEL  PARAMANIK Female No  55  37 37 OBC-B  7  293.00  45.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284740 KALPANA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  56  38 38 OBC-B  5  290.00  38.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667090 TANUSHREE  MAHATO Female No  57  39 39 OBC-B  2  287.00  52.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466206 BIPADTARAN  MAHATO Male No  60  40 40 OBC-B  19  286.00  41.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251981 SATHI  KUIRI Female No  61  41 41 OBC-B  1  286.00  41.29  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330465 SURAJIT  KUMAR Male No  62  42 42 OBC-B  8  286.00  32.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001621589 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  65  43 43 OBC-B  19  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709001 ANUP  KUMAR Male No  67  44 44 OBC-B  3  282.00  44.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376778 SITARAM  GORAIN Male No  71  45 45 OBC-B  2  280.00  60.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133727 PRADIP  MAHATO Male No  74  46 46 OBC-B  4  278.00  55.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961664 AMIYA PRASAD MAHATO Male No  76  47 47 OBC-B  16  276.00  42.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928361 MITHUBALA  MAHATO Female No  77  48 48 OBC-B  1  276.00  38.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713277 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  78  49 49 OBC-B  3  275.00  39.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725202 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  79  50 50 OBC-B  3  275.00  37.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978289 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  82  51 51 OBC-B  14  273.00  39.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756465 SABYASACHI KUMAR 

MAJHI

Male No  84  52 52 OBC-B  9  271.00  87.40  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710456 CHAINA  MAHATO Female No  91  53 53 OBC-B  3  265.00  36.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254326 NISHA  MAHATO Female No  94  54 54 OBC-B  7  264.00  37.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119531 DEBASISH  MAHATO Male No  95  55 55 OBC-B  14  263.00  58.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470245 SHUVA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  99  56 56 OBC-B  2  262.00  50.71  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001390655 RAJESH  MAHATO Male No  100  57 57 OBC-B  12  261.00  62.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701219 RAHUL  MAJHI Male No  102  58 58 OBC-B  8  260.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051000 RATAN  GORAI Male No  105  59 59 OBC-B  9  258.00  41.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502154 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  106  60 60 OBC-B  3  258.00  39.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378238 FULESWARI  MAHATO Female No  111  61 61 OBC-B  7  251.00  36.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055702 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  112  62 62 OBC-B  11  250.00  44.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210861 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  116  63 63 OBC-B  4  246.00  40.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748894 SUBHALAXMI  MAHATO Female No  120  64 64 OBC-B  5  243.00  31.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328033 APARESH  MAHATO Male No  121  65 65 OBC-B  15  242.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410953 BISHWAPATI  MAHATO Male No  125  66 66 OBC-B  5  238.00  45.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219914 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  127  67 67 OBC-B  11  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909427 PRIYANKA  KUMAR Female No  130  68 68 OBC-B  2  236.00  38.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203584 DIBAKAR  MAHATO Male No  133  69 69 OBC-B  3  232.00  46.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984342 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  135  70 70 OBC-B  6  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001989320 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  136  71 71 OBC-B  18  231.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554297 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  140  72 72 OBC-B  6  227.00  35.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343080 AMAR  MAHATO Male No  142  73 73 OBC-B  5  224.00  39.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096390 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  144  74 74 OBC-B  24  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381779 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  149  75 75 OBC-B  8  216.00  44.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992119 SUDHANSU  KUMAR Male Yes  152  76 76 OBC-B  11  212.00  84.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337750 SUNANDA  MAHATO Female No  159  77 77 OBC-B  9  203.00  45.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308169 RAHUL  MAJHI Male No  162  78 78 OBC-B  4  199.00  30.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342118 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  163  79 79 OBC-B  7  196.00  38.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426414 UKIL  MAJHI Male No  164  80 80 OBC-B  4  196.00  31.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564420 ASHA  MAHATO Female No  167  81 81 OBC-B  3  189.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953090 SANJOY  MAHATO Male No  169  82 82 OBC-B  3  185.00  78.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551972 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  170  83 83 OBC-B  20  185.00  36.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001301594 ARNAB  MANDAL Male No  7  1 1 SC  16  357.00  54.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474128 JEET  MANDAL Male No  13  2 2 SC  4  333.00  60.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097893 NABIN KUMAR GARAIT Male No  37  3 3 SC  6  307.00  47.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250634 ASHTIK  MANDAL Male No  45  4 4 SC  14  299.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857347 BIKASH  KALINDI Male No  63  5 5 SC  9  284.00  37.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399380 RANJAN  MANDAL Male No  92  6 6 SC  8  264.00  43.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336344 SOMNATH  MANDAL Male No  97  7 7 SC  6  263.00  42.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011923 AMIYA  MANDAL Male No  123  8 8 SC  9  241.00  53.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532372 NUPUR  SAHIS Female No  146  9 9 SC  21  221.00  38.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540817 SANCHITA  RAJAK Female No  154  10 10 SC  4  210.00  32.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408779 DIPANKAR  BAURI Male No  156  11 11 SC  8  208.00  33.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365018 DIP  MANDAL Male No  160  12 12 SC  2  199.00  81.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002403999 RAJIB SINGH SARDAR Male No  4  1 1 ST  4  362.00  65.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167053 SHANTA  MAJHI Male No  26  2 2 ST  10  317.00  36.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432310 RAJESH  TUDU Male No  31  3 3 ST  6  313.00  52.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599613 SUSEN CHANDRA MANDI Male No  34  4 4 ST  14  309.00  56.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977354 PURAN  MAHALI Male No  48  5 5 ST  6  297.00  47.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798142 BAISAKHI  MURMU Female No  50  6 6 ST  2  296.00  46.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497207 SUBRATA  MAJHI Male No  52  7 7 ST  7  294.00  55.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514958 KALENDRA  TUDU Male No  64  8 8 ST  10  283.00  43.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090571 KRISHNAPADA  HEMBRAM Male No  70  9 9 ST  13  280.00  73.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920708 HIRANMOY  MURMU Male No  72  10 10 ST  1  279.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106686 SUMAN  MURA Male No  73  11 11 ST  7  278.00  55.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370869 MANJU  SARDAR Female No  85  12 12 ST  1  271.00  40.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606787 SUDIP SING LAYA Male No  86  13 13 ST  23  268.00  75.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094930 NANDALAL  KISKU Male No  87  14 14 ST  8  268.00  35.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001750610 ANURAG  SING Male No  89  15 15 ST  17  266.00  40.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477171 SHIBANI  MANDI Female No  93  16 16 ST  15  264.00  38.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791396 BASANTI  SOREN Female No  96  17 17 ST  6  263.00  47.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145067 MITHUN  SARDAR Male No  103  18 18 ST  9  260.00  52.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514874 JADUNATH  TUDU Male No  114  19 19 ST  1  246.00  45.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199761 BABLU  MAJHI Male No  115  20 20 ST  1  246.00  44.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287046 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  119  21 21 ST  4  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984072 SURYA  SINGH Male No  126  22 22 ST  7  238.00  43.29  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369843 RAJESH  SAREN Male No  129  23 23 ST  12  237.00  36.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190932 PRATIMA  SOREN Female No  139  24 24 ST  3  227.00  42.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439112 SUNIL  MANDI Male No  145  25 25 ST  6  223.00  45.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706940 CHHABI SING SARDAR Female No  147  26 26 ST  5  219.00  38.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565966 GOUTAM  HEMBRAM Male No  151  27 27 ST  15  213.00  31.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854948 GANESH  MURMU Male No  161  28 28 ST  3  199.00  32.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000900471 SATYABAN  MAJHI Male No  165  29 29 ST  5  191.00  33.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072481 ASTAMI  TUDU Female No  172  30 30 ST  7  185.00  28.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370090 SUKURMONI  TUDU Female No  173  31 31 ST  3  184.00  76.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093393 BIMALA  MAJHI Female No  174  32 32 ST  6  184.00  30.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646265 DIPALI  MURMU Female No  175  33 33 ST  2  182.00  34.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010462 RAMNATH  HANSDA Male No  177  34 34 ST  9  179.00  27.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


